

CS388/20

VIJYA LAXMI Vs. JAY LAXMI @ ANITA

23.11.2022

Present : Sh. Vijay Kumar Singh, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.
Sh. Johar Adeep, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

PW-1 examined and discharged.

Put up on **09.03.2023** for remaining PE.

(Sanatan Prasad)

Addl. District Judge-02 (East)

Karkardooma Courts/ 23.11.2022